2010 Run for Research

Age Group Results

September 18, 2010



Results by T&H Timing. 



	5K Run

	Overall Female Under 50 Winner Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Laura Gillette
	
	1234
	25
	4
	20:52.1
	6:44/M
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Under 50 Winner Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Samuel Chege
	
	1152
	26
	1
	17:35.7
	5:40/M
	
	

	 

	Overall Female Over 50 Winner Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Karen Lachance
	
	1245
	53
	20
	26:49.6
	8:39/M
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Over 50 Winner Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Ronald Evans
	
	1151
	57
	8
	22:27.8
	7:15/M
	
	

	 

	Female 1 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Heather Johnson
	
	1220
	14
	6
	21:39.7
	6:59/M
	
	

	2
	Melissa Kidulas
	
	1221
	13
	7
	21:45.1
	7:01/M
	
	

	3
	Emily Gearhart
	
	1118
	28
	23
	27:50.9
	8:59/M
	
	

	4
	Brittany Johnston
	
	1246
	22
	25
	28:32.3
	9:12/M
	
	

	5
	Jami VanDeale
	
	1120
	25
	29
	30:00.3
	9:41/M
	
	

	6
	Rebecca Kirkdorffer
	
	1138
	22
	32
	30:37.9
	9:53/M
	
	

	 

	Male 1 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Steve Gearhart
	
	1239
	29
	19
	26:21.9
	8:30/M
	
	

	2
	Brantley Butcher
	
	1158
	14
	34
	30:49.0
	9:56/M
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Katrina Godzisz
	
	1126
	39
	11
	23:47.3
	7:40/M
	
	

	2
	Shelly Steury
	
	1232
	39
	14
	24:51.2
	8:01/M
	
	

	3
	Gayle Green
	
	1156
	47
	15
	25:05.6
	8:05/M
	
	

	4
	Melissa Jennette
	
	1134
	40
	17
	25:29.6
	8:13/M
	
	

	5
	Minnie Romero
	
	1150
	45
	18
	26:17.7
	8:29/M
	
	

	6
	Beth Wolford
	
	1112
	31
	21
	27:46.5
	8:57/M
	
	

	7
	Misty Glandon
	
	1136
	37
	22
	27:48.8
	8:58/M
	
	

	8
	Joan Wenger
	
	1123
	48
	24
	27:55.9
	9:00/M
	
	

	9
	Kristan Rheinheimer
	
	1128
	40
	26
	28:56.5
	9:20/M
	
	

	10
	Sherri Nelson
	
	1233
	39
	30
	30:13.6
	9:45/M
	
	

	11
	Stephanie Shover
	
	1155
	37
	33
	30:46.5
	9:55/M
	
	

	12
	Lanette Kritzman
	
	1130
	47
	38
	31:28.1
	10:09/M
	
	

	13
	Kimberly Himes
	
	1127
	40
	42
	32:09.8
	10:22/M
	
	

	14
	Shannon Langen
	
	1143
	39
	43
	32:11.3
	10:23/M
	
	

	15
	Kelly Weldy
	
	1237
	32
	44
	32:17.4
	10:25/M
	
	

	16
	Sandra Miller
	
	1235
	33
	45
	32:17.4
	10:25/M
	
	

	17
	Kelly Swinehart
	
	1236
	33
	46
	32:17.7
	10:25/M
	
	

	18
	Kristina Frick
	
	1129
	34
	47
	33:02.9
	10:39/M
	
	

	19
	Sandy Shull
	
	1141
	48
	49
	33:19.9
	10:45/M
	
	

	20
	Barbara Loucks
	
	1111
	41
	51
	34:22.6
	11:05/M
	
	

	21
	Regina Willett
	
	1139
	40
	53
	36:11.5
	11:40/M
	
	

	22
	Amy Wesson
	
	1243
	40
	55
	36:55.6
	11:55/M
	
	

	23
	Jennifer Karasek
	
	1122
	42
	58
	42:49.5
	13:49/M
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Bill Keller
	
	1154
	46
	2
	19:20.8
	6:14/M
	
	

	2
	Mike Atkins
	
	1149
	39
	3
	19:38.9
	6:20/M
	
	

	3
	Jared Myers
	
	1228
	34
	5
	21:13.0
	6:51/M
	
	

	4
	Jorge Patino
	
	1247
	37
	10
	23:23.8
	7:33/M
	
	

	5
	Bill Curtis
	
	1148
	49
	12
	24:09.6
	7:47/M
	
	

	6
	Ray Vira Jr.
	
	1242
	44
	13
	24:30.0
	7:54/M
	
	

	7
	David Wolford
	
	1117
	30
	16
	25:10.8
	8:07/M
	
	

	8
	Paul Courtney
	
	1222
	48
	35
	30:56.9
	9:59/M
	
	

	9
	James Carbaugh
	
	1219
	37
	37
	31:05.9
	10:02/M
	
	

	10
	Chris Romanetz
	
	1116
	39
	48
	33:03.1
	10:40/M
	
	

	 

	Female 50 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Chery Weske
	
	1115
	57
	27
	29:00.6
	9:21/M
	
	

	2
	Jeanette Courtney
	
	1223
	50
	36
	30:57.4
	9:59/M
	
	

	3
	Mary Jester
	
	1133
	60
	39
	31:42.4
	10:14/M
	
	

	4
	Sara Lantzer
	
	1142
	53
	40
	31:49.4
	10:16/M
	
	

	5
	JoAnne Parks
	
	1124
	77
	52
	34:34.4
	11:09/M
	
	

	6
	Jennifer Glick
	
	1244
	57
	57
	39:04.5
	12:36/M
	
	

	 

	Male 50 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Jeff Lantzer
	
	1121
	55
	9
	22:56.7
	7:24/M
	
	

	2
	Bob Glick
	
	1113
	58
	28
	29:49.2
	9:37/M
	
	

	3
	Sam Glick
	
	1140
	54
	31
	30:32.5
	9:51/M
	
	

	4
	Jerry Corliss
	
	1238
	59
	41
	31:58.9
	10:19/M
	
	

	5
	Stephen De Pue
	
	1144
	61
	50
	33:27.7
	10:47/M
	
	

	6
	Gene Leinbach
	
	1119
	76
	54
	36:29.5
	11:46/M
	
	

	7
	Steve Deckert
	
	1145
	53
	56
	37:25.1
	12:04/M
	
	

	 

	10K Run

	Overall Female Under 50 Winner Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Melissa Gillette
	
	1231
	27
	2
	39:29.4
	6:22/M
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Under 50 Winner Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Gillette Justin
	
	1230
	27
	1
	33:28.6
	5:24/M
	
	

	 

	Female 1 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Mary Cockburn
	
	1107
	29
	8
	56:08.1
	9:03/M
	
	

	2
	Laura Easley
	
	1104
	24
	15
	1:05:40.8
	10:35/M
	
	

	3
	Tiffany Roberts
	
	1153
	26
	16
	1:06:14.1
	10:41/M
	
	

	 

	Male 1 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Eric Bales
	
	1106
	27
	9
	56:08.5
	9:03/M
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Lori Goertz
	
	1229
	35
	5
	50:24.9
	8:08/M
	
	

	2
	Brooke Martin
	
	1101
	33
	6
	53:51.1
	8:41/M
	
	

	3
	Raeni Dumford
	
	1224
	42
	12
	1:03:11.0
	10:11/M
	
	

	4
	Becky Mitchell
	
	1227
	43
	14
	1:05:29.7
	10:34/M
	
	

	5
	Chrissy Kauffman
	
	1102
	33
	17
	1:09:43.7
	11:15/M
	
	

	6
	Mindy Butcher
	
	1135
	38
	19
	1:11:32.4
	11:32/M
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Kevin Yoder
	
	1240
	35
	3
	48:38.0
	7:51/M
	
	

	2
	Troy Webb
	
	1225
	47
	7
	55:13.2
	8:54/M
	
	

	3
	Tim Yoder
	
	1108
	44
	11
	1:02:16.3
	10:03/M
	
	

	4
	Glen Kauffman
	
	1103
	34
	18
	1:09:43.8
	11:15/M
	
	

	 

	Female 50 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Deborah Webb
	
	1226
	50
	13
	1:03:11.5
	10:11/M
	
	

	 

	Male 50 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Stephen Glick
	
	1105
	58
	4
	48:45.2
	7:52/M
	
	

	2
	Daniel Bruetman
	
	1241
	51
	10
	56:30.9
	9:07/M
	
	




